CARMEL CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, B.H.E.L BHOPAL
SYLLABUS 2017-18
SUBJECT - ENGLISH

CLASS -VIII
Periodic Assessment - |
Chapter Topic
Literature
1 How Laughter Helped stop Argument
2 A Mad Tea Party
3 A Ghost Outwitted
Grammar
4 Determiners
5 The Present Tenses
6 The Past Tenses
7 The Future Tense

Writing Skills Informal Letters, Factual Description

Half Yearly Exam

Literature

How Laughter Helped stop Argument
A Mad Tea Party

A Ghost Outwitte

Search For Treasure

Campaign To Get Certain Noises Allowed
The Village Without Doors

Child Labour

Testament

The Inchcape Rock
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Grammar -
Determiners

5 The Present Tenses

6 The Past Tenses

7 The Future Tense

8 Modal

10 Voice

27 Word Power

Writing Skills Informal Letter,. Factual Description, Diary Entry, Posters
Applications



Periodic Assessment - I]

Literature

10

11

12

Grammar -
11

12

14

Writing Skills

Yearly Exam
Literature -
4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
Grammar -
5

6

7

11

12

14

25

28

29

Writing Skills

NOTE :- Syllabus subject to change as per guidelines by the CBSE.

The Turning Point
Pages From a Diary
Journey By Night

Adjectives - Degrees of Comparison
Adverbs - Comparison of Adverb
Phrasal Verbs

Formal Letter, Advertisement

Search For Treasure

The Turning Point

Pages From a Diary

Journey By Night

The Busy Bee

Teenagers For Your Ears Only
[ Had a Dream-----

Dealing With People
Happiness and Contentent
The Final Judgement

The Present Tenses

The Past Tenses

The Future Tense

Adjectives — Degrees of Comparison
Adverbs - Comparison of Adverb
Phrasal Verbs

Speech

Spellings

Some Useful Phrases and Idioms

Posters, Formal Letter, Advertisement, Letter to the Editor

[nvitations



